Sassello 06 09 20

LIGMX001

Pos Num Pilota

1 159 TARAMASSO Gabriele
2 119 GARRE Mattia

3 17 COMPALATI Zeno

4 420 TIMOSSI Nicola

5 63 ROVATI Matteo

1 33 SERVENTI Manuel
2 796 CRISCIONE Damiano
3 101 ROSSI Manuel

4 757 SCARDIGNO Samuel

1 991 FERRARI Matteo

1 920 MASIO Samuele
2 134 CALTABIANO Simone
3 273 COMPALATI Lorenzo

4 107 GENTA Alberto

1 99 GIAMBRUNO Enrico

2 76  SERVENTI Alex

1 93 BARBAGALLO Marco
2 818 SIRI Dennis

3 89 TAIRO Gabriele

4 85 LANZA Pietro

5 288 GARRE' Alessio
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Fast_Exp_Rid MX1 MX2 - Classifica di Giornata

Reg.

PIE
LIG
LoM
LIG
EMI

LIG
LIG
LIG
LIG

LOM

LIG
LIG
LIG

PIE

LIG
LIG

LIG
LIG
LIG
LIG
LIG

Cat.

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Expert

Fast
Fast
Fast

Fast

Rider

Expert
Expert
Expert

Expert

Fast

Fast

Rider
Rider
Rider
Rider

Rider

Motoclub

MX1 Expert
Ceva
Moto Club La Guardia
Gardone Riviera
Moto Club Liguria Racing

Moto Club Val Luretta

MX1 Fast
Ligurbike
Val Di Vara Off Road
Val Di Vara Off Road

Sassello

MX1 Rider

Valle Staffora

MX2 Expert
Moto Club La Guardia
Moto Club Liguria Racing
Valli Del S.O.L.

Camb Racing Team

MX2 Fast
Calvari

Calvari

MX2 Rider
Alassio
Sassello
Moto Club Liguria Racing
Moto Club Fuoringiro Savona

Moto Club Liguria Racing

Esposto ore: 17:30

Sassello, domenica 06 settembre 2020

Moto

Honda
Yamaha
Suzuki
Honda

Honda

Honda
KTM
KTM

Husqgvarna

Husqvarna

KTM
Husqvarna
KTM

Yamaha

KTM

KTM

Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
KTM

Honda

G1

170

250

140

120

210

250
210

170

250

250

170

210

140

250

210

170

250

210

120

140

G2

140

210

170

250

170

140

210

250

250

210

170

140

210

170

140

210

120

magmbimirng

Totale

420
390
350
290
210

500
380
310
210

500

500
380
380

280

500

420

420
420
350
330
260
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